

**MASON COUNTY PUBLIC SERVICE DISTRICT
MASON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
CONTRACT #1 – HENDERSON WATER LINE EXTENSION PROJECT
BID TABULATION
THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 20, 2025 AT 2:00 PM
Thrasher Project #T10-11185**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	FAMCO, Inc. Huntington, WV WV #000408		Tribute Contracting South Point, OH WV #064628		C.J. Hughes Huntington, WV WV #000066		Virco Contracting, Inc. Charleston, WV WV #048448		Wolfe's Excavating, LLC Clarksburg, WV WV #043545		The James White Construction, Company Weirton, WV WV #000492	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID															
1	1	LS	Mobilization/Demobilization	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 161,678.12	\$ 161,678.12	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 165,000.00	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
2	1	LS	Pre-Construction Video Recording	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 25,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 7,574.03	\$ 7,574.03	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
3	1	LS	Sediment and Erosion Controls	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 22,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 94,901.04	\$ 94,901.04	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00
4	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 155,000.00	\$ 189,000.00	\$ 189,000.00	\$ 273,496.13	\$ 273,496.13	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
5	37,100	LF	10" AWWA C900 DR-18 PVC Water Line	\$ 62.40	\$ 2,315,040.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 2,411,500.00	\$ 59.25	\$ 2,198,175.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,597,000.00	\$ 73.00	\$ 2,708,300.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 2,930,900.00
6	400	LF	10" Ductile Iron CL 52 Water Line	\$ 122.00	\$ 48,800.00	\$ 245.00	\$ 98,000.00	\$ 461.06	\$ 184,424.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 485.00	\$ 194,000.00
7	650	LF	Horizontal Directional Drill 12" HDPE DR-11 DIPS Water Line	\$ 185.00	\$ 120,250.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 107,250.00	\$ 182.55	\$ 118,657.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 117,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 146,250.00	\$ 330.00	\$ 214,500.00
8	350	LF	Open Cut 20" Steel Casing with 10" PVC Carrier Pipe	\$ 465.00	\$ 162,750.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 261.83	\$ 91,640.50	\$ 180.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 78,750.00	\$ 320.00	\$ 112,000.00
9	130	LF	Bore and Jack 20" Steel Casing with 10" PVC Carrier Pipe	\$ 305.00	\$ 39,650.00	\$ 476.00	\$ 61,880.00	\$ 584.11	\$ 75,934.30	\$ 440.00	\$ 57,200.00	\$ 555.00	\$ 72,150.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 101,400.00
10	1	EA	Hot Tap Tie-In New 10" Water Line to Existing 10" Water Line Including One (1) Gate Valve	\$ 12,550.00	\$ 12,550.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 8,176.49	\$ 8,176.49	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
11	1	EA	Cap New 10" PVC Water Line	\$ 945.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,420.88	\$ 2,420.88	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00
12	16	EA	1" Air Release Valve Assembly	\$ 1,825.00	\$ 29,200.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 33,600.00	\$ 2,064.54	\$ 33,032.64	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 35,200.00	\$ 2,790.00	\$ 44,640.00
13	23	EA	10" Gate Valve	\$ 4,050.00	\$ 93,150.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 85,100.00	\$ 4,012.06	\$ 92,277.38	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 161,000.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 103,500.00	\$ 4,750.00	\$ 109,250.00
14	18	EA	Fire Hydrant Assembly	\$ 8,175.00	\$ 147,150.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 144,000.00	\$ 7,180.73	\$ 129,253.14	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 153,000.00	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 180,000.00
15	165	LF	Gravel Driveway/Road Repair	\$ 8.25	\$ 1,361.25	\$ 9.00	\$ 1,485.00	\$ 71.59	\$ 11,812.35	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 4,125.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 2,640.00
16	1,520	LF	WVDOH Type "A" Trench Repair with 2" HMA Mill & Overlay (One Lane)	\$ 188.00	\$ 285,760.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 243,200.00	\$ 115.76	\$ 175,955.20	\$ 95.00	\$ 144,400.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 152,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 212,800.00
17	240	LF	WVDOH Type "A" Trench Repair with 2" HMA Mill & Overlay (Two Lanes)	\$ 275.00	\$ 66,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 43,200.00	\$ 109.15	\$ 26,196.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 150.00	\$ 36,000.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 52,800.00
18	570	LF	WVDOH Type "B" Trench Repair	\$ 79.00	\$ 45,030.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 55.57	\$ 31,674.90	\$ 80.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 45,600.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 28,500.00
19	620	LF	WVDOH Type "C" Trench Repair	\$ 8.25	\$ 5,115.00	\$ 9.00	\$ 5,580.00	\$ 41.12	\$ 25,494.40	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 12,400.00
20	60	LF	WVDOH Type "D" Trench Repair	\$ 204.00	\$ 12,240.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 275.90	\$ 16,554.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 10,800.00
21	26,360	LF	WVDOH Inspection Fees	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,406.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,406.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,406.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,406.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,406.00	\$ 0.85	\$ 22,406.00
22	34,400	LF	Restoration of Disturbed Area	\$ 1.20	\$ 41,280.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 120,400.00	\$ 5.69	\$ 195,736.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 137,600.00	\$ 2.30	\$ 79,120.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 258,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$ 3,711,677.25		\$ 3,761,951.00		\$ 3,977,470.00		\$ 4,019,206.00		\$ 4,260,301.00		\$ 4,585,236.00	

*Indicates Math Error

THRASHER
1000 Corporate Landing
Charleston, WV 25309
(304) 343-7601
Fax: (304) 343-7604
thrasher@thethrashergroup.com
www.thethrashergroup.com

